## Texas Institute of Letters: Dues Form (2025)

Please print this form and send it with your check to the address	below.
Date:	
Name:	
Address:	
City:State:	
Zip:	
Phone:	
E-Mail:	
Author/Faculty Website:	
TIL dues for 2025 (January-January)	\$75.00
(TIL 'Lifetime Membership' is available for \$1,000.00)	
Annual Banquet Fees (\$75 per person)	
List All Attendees:	
General Donation to the TIL:	
The Texas Institute of Letters is a 501(c)(3) non-profit Honor Society founded in 1936 to celebrate distinctive literary achievement. The TIL's elected membership consists of the state's most respecte poetry, journalism, and scholarship. Induction into the TIL is based on literary accomplishments. Apaccepted. The rules governing the selection of members and officers are contained in the TIL By-La members, gives awards to recognize outstanding literary works, and supports the Dobie Paisano Fel	d writers of fiction, nonfiction, pplication for membership is not tws. The TIL annually elects new
TOTAL ENCLOSED:	
Make check payable to the <i>Texas Institute of Letters</i> and send v	vith this form to:

Texas Institute Of Letters PO Box 130294 Spring, TX 77393

Thank you!